

Wyoming Hunger Initiative strives to provide the most accurate information available for each Wyoming County on the Wyoming Hunger Initiative website, **nohungerwyo.org**. Help us compile this information by thoroughly completing this form! You may submit this and any future changes to **info@nohungerwyo.org** or print and mail to **Wyoming Hunger Initiative**, **5001 Central Ave., Cheyenne, WY 82009**

Organization Information

Organization Name:
Main Contact(s) for Organization:
Physical Address:
Is this organization housed inside another organization? If so, please describe how people can find you:
Wyoming area served by Organization:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
Mailing Address:
Organization Website:
Other social media sites, if applicable:
Do you offer delivery? Yes No Emergencies ONLY

Services Provided

Please describe the services your organization currently provides to the community, to include any requirements such as showing a driver's license, proof of county residence, registration, etc.

Schedule of Service Please provide an accurate schedule of dates/times your services are offered; i.e. second and fourth Thursday from 1:00 PM-3:00 PM, etc.
Volunteer Needs If your organization has any ongoing volunteer needs, please describe them here as well as how people interested in helping should contact your organization. This could include requests for donations, service hour etc. Note any special requirements or training for volunteer activities, as well as specific times volunteers are needed when appropriate.
Wyoming Hunger Initiative Wants To Know
Is your organization aware of grant opportunities offered through Wyoming Hunger Initiative? Yes No
Has your organization participated in Regional Director calls for your geographic region?
Do you have any comments or questions for Wyoming Hunger Initiative?

WYOMING HUNGER INITIATIVE

5001 Central Avenue, Cheyenne, WY 82009 • (307) 777-7398





